PERMITISSUED

DATE

PHONE

City of Portland, Main 389 Congress Street, 0410	_			02 0266	APR 2	3 2003	187 C01	14001
			Owner Address: Phone:					
66 Edwards St	Thibodeau Ma	Thibodeau Maxine D		66 Edwards Street OFTY OF PORTLAND				
Business Name: Contractor Name:		:		Contractor Address:			Phone	
	Burkhardt, Rol	oert		74 Hawthorne Str	reet Portland	1 2077738736		36
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Permit Type:		Zone:		
			]	Additions - Dwe				P-3
Past Use:	Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			O District:	
single family	single family v	√ 18' x 2	24' single	\$247.00	\$32,00	TO LOW TO COME.	3	<u> </u>
story sunroom				FIRE DEPT:	Approved Denied	Use Group:	R-3 BOLI	Type: 3.
Proposed Project Description:				Signature: Si		11 _		
build 18' x 24' single story s	sunroom					Signature:		
				PEDESTRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIST	RICT (P.A.	(P.A.D.)	
				Action: Appro	ved Appr	roved w/Cor	nditions	Denied
				Signature:		Da	ite:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zoning	g Approva	l		
gg	04/23/2003	Special Zone or Reviews		ws Zoning Appeal			Historic Preservation	
<ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.</li> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.</li> <li>Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work</li> </ol>		Special Zone or Reviews  Shoreland  Wetland		_ l _	Variance		Not in District or Landma	
				Miscell	☐ Miscellaneous		Does Not Rec	quire Reviev
		☐ FI	odd Zane	☐ Conditi	onal Use		Requires Rev	riew
		□ s	ubdivision	Interpre	etation		Approved	
		☐ Si	te Plan	Approv	ed		Approved w/	Conditions
PERMIT ISSUED		Maj Minor MM		Denied	☐ Denied		☐ Denied	
APR 23 2003		Date:	4/19/0	Date:		Date:	4/2	3/03
AIN EU			1 1					7
CITY OF PORT	TI AND		Ť					
		(	CERTIFICATIO	ON				
I hereby certify that I am the I have been authorized by the jurisdiction. In addition, if a shall have the authority to ensuch permit.	e owner to make this apple a permit for work describe	ication d in the	as his authorized application is is	agent and I agree sued, I certify that	to conform t	o all applicial's auth	icable laws norized repr	of this esentative
•								

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

Form # P 04

7,	TING OAND	OH FRINC	/IFAL	FNONTAGE	UF	VV
	CITY	OF DO	PTI	AND		

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

NOIT PERMI

ution

Permit Number: 030366

epting this permit shall comply with all ences of the City of Portland regulating

tures, and of the application on file in

187 C014001

This is to certify that

Thibodeau Maxine D/Burkh

, Robert

has permission to

build 18' x 24' single story su om

AT 66 Edwards St

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ication insped must' and wi n permis gi n procu b e this t dina or t thereq la d or d losed-in. Н R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

of buildings and six

ne and of the

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept.

Health Dept.

**Appeal Board** 

Other

APR 23 2003

CITY OF PORTLAND

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

ding & Inspection Services

## All Purpose Building Permit Application

if you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure  432 Sq FT  Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot  Chart# Block# Lot# OWNer:  DMIR + Maxine Thibodeau  Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)  Applicant name, address & Cost Of Work: \$ 32000  Applicant name, address & Cost Of Work: \$ 32000  Total Square Footage of Lot  Work: \$ 32000  Applicant name, address & Fee: \$ 247.00  Current use: Assesser's Chart, Block & Lot  Total Square Footage of Lot  Work: \$ 32000  Fee: \$ 247.00  Current use: Assesser's Chart, Block & Lot  Total Square Footage of Lot  Telephone:  Cost Of Work: \$ 32000  Fee: \$ 247.00  Courrent use: Assesser's Chart & Single Family  If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Mo  Approximately how long has it been vacant:  Proposed use: Sun Room of back of house  Project description: 8 X 24 Single Story Sunroom addition  Contractor's name, address & telephone: Regal Remove thouse  Total Square Footage of Lot  Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Indepth Gurkhaudt 773 8736  Mailing address: MO Box 9715 - 953 Post Mic 04102  We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and	Location/Address of Construction: 66	Edwa	ds St. Port.		<del></del>
Chart# 7 Block# O14 Omin + Maxine Thibodeau  Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)  Applicant name, address & Cost Of Work: \$ 32,000  Robert Burkhandt 74 fawrthome St. Post  Fee: \$ 247.00  Current use: Assidential single family  If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use:  Approximately how long has it been vacant:  Proposed use:	Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	ıre		†	
telephone: 773 8736  Robert Burkhandt 74 (taus thome St. Post  Fee: \$ 247.00  Current use: Lesiacutral Schools Aumily  If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: No  Approximately how long has it been vacant:  Proposed use: Sun Room off back of house Project description:  RX24 Single Story Sunroom addition  Contractor's name, address & telephone: Regal Renovations  Contractor's name, address & telephone: Regal Renovations  Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Robert Burkhandt 773 8736.  Mailing address: RO Box 9715 -953 Root. We 04102  We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and			Maxine Thiboo	leau	Telephone:
Current use: Desidential Single Annuly  If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use:	Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone:	773 8736 Burkhaset	W	fork: \$ 32,000
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Regal Renovations  74 Hawthorks 5t Post 773 8736  Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Hobert Burkhaudt 773 8736  Mailing address: P.O. Box 9715 -953 Post Mic 04102  We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and	If the location is currently vacant, what wo	s prior use: _	no		<del>-</del>
We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and					
We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and	Contractor's name, address & telephone:  74 Hawtha Who should we contact when the permit! Mailing address: FO Bo> 9715	Kegal (1) grade 5 t / gready: <u>Ula</u> -953	gnevections ext 773 8 <u>bert Burkhan</u> Port Mi 04	)36 102	7738734
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE:	eview the requirements before starting an	y work, with	a Plan Reviewer. A stop	d pick work	up the permit and order will be issued

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	1/ that Co	Sulhart	Date:	4/22	103	

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4<sup>th</sup> floor of City Hall

2-8"x16" vents in craw spaces. Omir + Maxine Thibodeau 66 Edwards St. Portland Single story sun Room Cross section of Framing 2x12 Ridse Continuos Ridge ven ECDX Plywood Raftervents (continuous) 3 tak Asphalt roof shington 2XIB Ratters
16:0.E. Shield bolts I moulate rock system 3 over 10 coa double plate Beams 1 supsum wall board sofit vew 2x8 headers window + door -2x4 walls 16". O.C. CDX 814 50 lid Blocking Moulate Ar. system 9 " Ancher Bolts 3" TAG o.c. Anno Sill sead ground Level 2 /2X/2 LVL Concerte compacted
granular fill = 8 × 4 foundation Profing Frost wall column 8 O.C. 1 Footing 20" x10" 7 0 00 0 footings 20" X 2

25 2 to Existing Pence Landin 8 32 7 3/2 Broposed diton
single story diton
sur loom 45256
Sun 2000 elistivo god se 66 Edwards St. Port. Me. 2>3 8736 Builder) Regal Lensvation Port. M. Edwards 5%

Omir & Maxine Thibodean 66 Edwards St. Portland 6" Rise 10 Anderson 6' patio Door 10 gward-12" above-grade 6 Anderson DbL hungwindows Patro Door Temperal & window f Bedroom existing

## **BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES** Please call <u>874-8703</u> or <u>874-8693</u> to schedule your

inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are inspection procedure and additional fees from Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure and additional fees from the procedure are the procedure.	a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop
below.	
Pre-construction Meeting: Must be scho	eduled with your inspection team upon
receipt of this permit. Jay Reynolds, Developmen	t Review Coordinator at 874-8632 mu
also be contacted at this time, before any site work	k begins on any project other than
single family additions or alterations.	
Footing/Building Location Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
NA Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical:	Prior to any insulating or drywalling
Final/Certificate of Occupancy: Prior	to any occupancy of the structure or
	NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per
	ction at this point.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupatinspection  If any of the inspections do not occur, the	ancy. All projects DO require a final
phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR (	
phase, REGINDDESS OF THE NOTICE OR V	
CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MU	UST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR.
BEFORE-THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
That Juhhare	
Signature of applicant/designee	Date / 3 / 2
S	4/20/00
Signature of Inspections Official	Date
CBL: 187-0-19 Building Permit #: 03-	0366